

FAO(MVA) No. 47 of 2019.

29.10.2021.Present: Mr. J.L. Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Bhupinder Pathania, Advocate, for respondent
No.3.

List on **26.11.2021.**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

29th October, 2021.
(krt)