

FAO(MVA) No. 47 of 2019.

30.12.2021 Present:- Mr. J.L. Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Bhupinder Pathania, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

Heard in part. For continuity, list on **06.01.2022.**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

30th December, 2021.
(krt)